Startnummer | GRang| AKRang Name | Vorname | Verein | Altersklasse | Zeit |
899 1 1|Kaiser Florian Duisburger SV 98 Triathlon Tea M30 0:51:38
830 2 1 Brinkmann Marc TRI OSC Osnabriick M40 0:52:28
773 3 2 Keil Axel SC Melle 03 M30 0:54:48
774 4 3 Stiegemeyer Mario SC Melle 03 M30 0:56:02
792 5 4 Rayo Felipe TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule M30 0:56:10
902 6 1/Kemper Andre LG Emsdetten Tri-Team M20 0:56:25
804 7 2 Aulbert Maximilian SG Tri Team Osnabriick M20 0:56:26
998 8 2 Strotmann Matthias Haselliinner SV Triathlon M40 0:56:50
850 9 3 Ehrhardt Lukas Minster M20 0:57:56
817 10 5 Pfaffendorf Julian TSVE Bielefeld M30 0:58:14
740 11 1/Weier Ralf Marathon-Club Menden M50 0:58:17
805 12 4 Thenhausen Maximilian M20 0:59:10
985 13 5 Schreiber Winfried Osnabriick M20 0:59:40
731 14 3 Walhorn Christoph Tri Team Dissen M40 0:59:47
919 15 4 Lagemann Maik LG Emsdetten Tri-Team M40 0:59:49
701 16 6 Telkemeier Frederik SuS Darme Triathlon M20 0:59:57
801 17 2 Bittner Thorsten TSG 07 Burg Gretesch M50 0:59:58
886 18 6 Luttkemoller Daniel LG Emsdetten Tri-Team M30 1:00:05
941 19 7/ Meyer Simon Emmerich M20 1.00:07
806 20 5 Bartels Torsten Marathon Ibbenbiren M40 1:00:13
873 21 8 Grothaus Julian Tri-Geckos M20 1:00:20
881 22 3 Hemeltjen Jurgen SUS Darme M50 1:00:57
875 23 6 Grothaus Ole M40 1:01:04
890 24 7 Hoffmann Peer pacerechner.de M40 1:01:07
987 25 4 Schweda Thomas Tri-Sport-Team TV Verl M50 1:01:16
914 26 8 Kortenjan Ralf Kein Verein M40 1:01:17
925 27 7 Pieper Tobias RC Olympia Biinde M30 1:01:18
833 28 5 Bruske Detlef TVC Enger M50 1:01:52
719 29 1/von Grénheim Leon Vareler Turnerbund M18 1:02:19
709 30 8 Touzard Anthony TV01 Bohmte M30 1:02:22
765 31 9 Ort Andreas SC Melle 03 M20 1:02:25
879 32 9 Hagedorn Michael Didlmen M30 1:02:28
813 33 10/Bewermeier Sebastian LG Burg Wiedenbriick M30 1:02:30
785 34 10 Stockbriigger Markus TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule M20 1:02:39
837 35 6 Bissing Frank SG VolRlberg-Lohne M50 1:02:46
892 36 9 Hilskamp Christoph SV Molbergen M40 1:03:36
716 37 7 Voltz Stefan VR Voxtrup M50 1:04:04
994 37 11 Steigerwald Simon SCO 04 Osnabriick M30 1:04:04
845 39 10 Dreiling Nick Enger M40 1:04:28
883 40 8 Henselmann Frank Tus Eintracht Bielefeld M50 1:04:58
703 41 9 Terhorst Dirk LG Emsdetten Tri-Team M50 1:05:10
859 42 10 Frankenberg Richard TV Georgsmarienhutte M50 1:05:23
959 43 11 Paulick Martin WAGO ...RoadRunners M50 1:05:35
932 44 11|Koéther Dirk Marathon Ibbenbiiren M40 1:05:53
789 45 11 Stein Maximilian TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule M20 1:06:09
898 46 12 Jok Julien SSV Hellas Emmerich 1921 e.V. M20 1:06:17
958 47 13 Paschke Lukas VfL Lingen M20 1:06:38
800 48 12 Altmann Thomas RC Endspurt Herford M50 1:06:42
888 49 12 Hinken Andreas Osnabriick M40 1:06:50
795 50 12|Otten Markus TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule M30 1:06:57
713 51 13 Tupker Markus Butzbach M40 1:07:21
921 52 2 Kronjager Niklas TSVE 1890 Bielefeld M18 1:07:28
856 53 13 Fudicar Alexander Marathon Ibbenbiren M50 1:07:31
771 54 14|Preuss Torsten BSG KSK Melle M50 1:07:36
963 55 15 Feiter Ulrich KTT 01 M50 1.07:47
724 56 14 Voss Gerrit Biinde M40 1:08:13
763 57 15 Brune-Suszla André SW Osterfeine M40 1:08:23
918 58 16 Krause Ulrich Marathon-Club Menden M50 1:08:36
793 58 13/ Dorenkamp Sebastian TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule M30 1:08:36
823 60 17/Bormann Dirk Bielefeld M50 1:08:38
730 61 16 Wacker-Kiinsebeck | Dirk Halle Westfalen M40 1:08:46



Startnummer | GRang| AKRang Name
865 62 17 Gierke

734 62 14/ Wecek

903 64 15/Kierstein
884 65 18 Heptner
952 66 1 Niemann
839 67 18 Buttner
733 68 19/ Wecek

705 69 20|Thies

973 70 19 Riicker

980 71 16 Bergmann
927 72 17 Kynast

896 73 2 Johannes
931 74 20 Langkopf
992 75 18 Solodovnicov
807 76 21 Bartling
891 77 21/Holm

749 78 22 Wredenhagen
915 79 23 Kotter

937 80 22|Masuch
935 81 23 Magnus
946 82 24 Monnich
808 83 25 Baumann
741 84 24 Weisemoller
872 85 25 Gronemann
969 86 26/Robecke
790 87 14 Hehmann
776 88 27 /Buekenhout
814 89 28 Biberacher
832 90 15 Bruns

867 91 19 Goldstein
869 92 29|Grafe

955 93 26 Nordmann
894 94 27 Jakopovic
700 95 30 Telkemeier
984 95 28|Schrader
728 97 29 Vrielmann
861 98 31 Geisemeier
991 99 32 Soffker

769 100 33 Weber

947 101 34 Mueller
909 102 20 Kohlstedte
744 103 30 Wieberg
714 104 35 Ungruh
934 105 31 Lowey

760 106 32 Jockel

758 107 21|Zwillich
880 107 33 Hausler
926 109 1 Kaster

960 110 36 Peppel

810 111 37 Bell

811 112 34 Bergmeier
900 113 35 Kallmeyer
948 114 36 Miilmenstadt
920 115 16 Kronenberg
851 116 3 Eilermann
706 117 17 Tiemann
844 118 38 Doring

978 119 37 Schlimper
840 120 38 Corachan
939 121 4 Meyer

999 122 39 Stubbe

Vorname
Torsten
Timo
Daniel
Jurgen
Dr. Horst
Stephan
Axel
Dietmar
Jens
Christian
Pascal
Heinz
Heinrich
Alexei
Jorg
Igor
Torsten
Jochen
Andreas
Dirk
Theo
Jorg
Oliver
Torsten
Ulrich
Oliver
Axel
Arnd
Stefan
Sven
Frank
Christian
Thomas
Dr. Friedrich
Bjorn
Frank
Fritz
Guido
Wolfgang
Uwe
Christopher
Dirk
Hans-Joachim
Lars
Andre
Julian
Claus
Friedrich
Thomas
Erich
Ken
Andre
Ingo
Phillip
Hubert
Jannik
Hagen
Ralf
Jose Antonio
Bernard
Malte

Verein
SV Eintracht Neuenkirchen
TriSpeed Marienfeld
VfL Lingen Triathlon
A+B Versmold
SuS Darme, Lingen
SV Hellern
TriSpeed MArienfeld
Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
TV Hohne
RC Endspurt Herford
Osnabrick
TKJ Sarstedt
SC Melle 03
Bad Rothenfelde
DLRG Porta Westfalica
TV 01 Bohmte
RC Endspurt Herford
Melle
Laufen gegen Leiden e.V. / WSU
LG Emsdetten Tri-Team
SW Osterfeine Triathlon
Bielefeld
SF Lechtingen
Marathon Ibbenbiiren
VfL Sassenberg
TSG 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule
TGS 07 Burg Gretesch - Triathlonschule
Flossy-Platypus-Running
Osnabriick
Biinde
TV Georgsmarienhitte
BTW Biinde
SuS Darme Triathlon
SGE Exter Triathlon/ Team Erdi
SV Olympia Uelsen
LC Solbad Ravensberg
Vlotho
IG Remscheid
just 4 fun
kolibri-veranstaltungstechnik.
Emsdetten
Vfl Lingen Triathlon
Tri Team Hopfencheck
DLRG OG Melle e.V.
Grillgrananten Gronegau
LiVe Lauftreff in Versmold
TUS WasserstraRe
Belm/Icker
Tri Team Hopfencheck
Kirchlengern
Osnabrick
ohne
Solingen
Einzelkampfer
Spenge
Linne
Melle
Bad Laer
SC Melle 03
Melle

AIterskIassel Zeit |

M40
M30
M30
M50
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M30
M30
M60
M40
M30
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M40
M50
M20
M50
M50
M20
M30
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
M30
M40
M50
M40
M40
M30
M40
M70
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M20
M60
M20
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40

1:08:47
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:08:58
1:09:00
1:09:02
1:09:20
1:09:51
1:10:27
1:10:40
1:10:48
1:10:58
1:10:59
1:11:30
1:11:47
1:11:50
1:12:04
1:12:08
1:12:39
1:12:43
1:12:46
1:12:54
1:12:57
1:13:13
1:13:21
1:13:43
1:13:55
1:13:57
1:14:04
1:14:18
1:14:32
1:14:34
1:14:52
1:14:55
1:14:55
1:15:11
1:15:35
1:15:42
1:15:53
1:15:57
1:16:26
1:16:37
1:16:52
1:17:26
1:17:58
1:18:28
1:18:28
1:18:54
1:19:58
1:20:06
1:20:10
1:20:22
1:20:40
1:20:51
1:21:00
1:21:07
1:21:52
1:22:04
1:22:26
1:22:29
1:22:50



Startnummer | GRang| AKRang

923
726
868
928
759
870
821
930
956
822
887
967
975
732

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

22 Voulade
3 Grabowski
23 Lambert
39 Maasbol
41 Grage
42 Bockrath
24 Lammers
1 Nordmann

40 Bokenschmidt
41 Hindersmann

18 Matschke

5/Sangmeister
42 Wassenberg

Name
40 Kubik-Boltres

Vorname
Andreas
Marcel
Tim
Timothy
Paul-Gerhard
Matthias
Jurgen
Oliver
Max
Karsten
Jorg
Richard
Andreas
Frank

Verein
Osnabrick
Melle
Bielefeld
Osnabrick
SC Melle 03
Kein
Melle
TuS Neuenkirchen

Tri Team Hopfencheck

Osnabriick
SV Rasensport Osnabriick

NUECH TliauncLcil vultl

[l WALV WA VISP o PSRN PR o

AIterskIassel Zeit |

M40 1:23:10
M30 1:23:54
M18 1:24:53
M30 1:26:44
M50 1:26:53
M40 1:27.07
M40 1:27:47
M30 1:33:44
M16 1:33:46
M50 1:33:50
M50 1:33:51
M20 1:35:02
M60 1:38:06
M50 1.52:17



